Level Transmitter /
Switch FLEX-LC
● Level sensor with Reed chain
● Analog output and/or switching output
● Alternatively with temperature sensor
● Various materials available
● Designed for industrial use
● Small, compact construction

0 V
switching/
frequency output
PNP NPNConnection example:
1
43
2
Z=Load
Ranges, dimensions and weights
      FLEX-LC45M             FLEX-LC44M                 FLEX-LC52K
Types Division L L1 Weight
FLEX- mm mm mm kg
LC45M0250
10
  250   190 0.6
LC45M0500   500   440 0.7
LC45M0750   750   690 0.7
LC45M1000 1000   940 0.8
LC44M1000
20
1000   930 0.8
LC44M1500 1500 1430 0.9
LC44M2000 2000 1930 0.9
LC52K0250 10   250   160 1.1
LC52K0500
20
  500   410 1.1
LC52K0750   750   660 1.1
LC52K1000 1000   910 1.2
LC52K1500 1500 1410 1.2
LC52K2000 2000 1910 1.2
Handling and operation
Note:
Not suitable for use in media with ferritic particles.
Installation